Varsity Coach:
Varsity Asst.

JV Coach:

Date

11-14

11-16

11-19

11-22

11-25

12-3

12-5

12-6

12-10

12-12

12-13

12-14

12-16

12-17

12-19

12-20

1-7

1-9

1-10

1-14

Central Lady Jaguars 2019/20 Basketball Schedule

Hunter Bondurant
Megan Holland

Ken Maxwell

Opponent

Tip-off Classic @ Pace

Tip-off Classic @ Pace

vs. Milton

vs. Pace

vs. Gulf Breeze

vs. Jay

@ Flomaton

@ Paxton

@ W.S. Neal

@ Laurel Hill

Cats vs. Cancer (Paxton)
Cats vs. Cancer (Paxton)
@ Gulf Breeze (JV Only)
vs. Northview

FL/AL Shootout (Jay)

FL/AL Shootout (Jay)

vs. T.R. Miller

@ Baker

@ Jay

vs. Paxton

@ Northview

vs. Baker

@ Gulf Breeze

vs. Laurel Hill

vs. W.S. Neal

@ Pensacola High

vs. Flomaton

@ Milton

Time

TBA

TBA

5:30&7

6 & 7:30
4:30,6 & 7:30
6 &7:15
5:30V

4&6

5:30V

6 &7:30
TBA

TBA

4:30

4&6

TBA

TBA

4:30V

486
6&7:15
486

486

4 (vs.GB) & 6
4:30,6 & 7:30
6 &7:30

6V (H)

6V

6V

5:30&7




2019/20 Central Jaguars Freshman Basketball Schedule

Varsity Coach: Wesley Mathews

Junior Varsity: Quentshon Wilson

Date
12-2
12-9
12-12
12-16
1-3
1-9
1-17
1-28
1-31

Opponent

@ Ernest Ward MS

@ Ernest Ward MS

vs. Jay

@ Milton (vs. Lead & MHS)
vs. Jay

vs. Pace

@ Jay

@ Milton (vs. Lead & MHS)
@ Jay

@ Pace

Varsity Assistant: Allen Ward
Freshman: Ricky Crews

Time

6 pm

6 pm

5pm

5:15 & 6:30

3:30 pm

4:30 pm

3:30 pm

5:15 & 6:30

5pm

4:30 pm




Central Jaguars 2019/20 Basketball Schedule

Varsity Coach: Wes Mathews

JV Coach: Quentshon Wilson

Date Opponent

11-18 Tip-off Classic @ Milton
11-19 Tip-off Classic @ Milton
11-26 vs. PCA

12-5 @ Flomaton

12-6 @ Paxton

12-10 @ W.S. Neal

12-12 vs. Laurel Hill

12-13 Cats vs Cancer (Paxton)
12-14 Cats vs Cancer (Paxton)
12-17 vs. Northview

12-19 FL/AL Shootout (Jay)
12-20 FL/AL Shootout (Jay)
1-3 vs. Jay

1-7 @ Baker

1-9 vs. Pace

1-10 vs. Paxton

1-14 @ Northview

1-16 vs. Baker

1-18 vs. Lighthouse

1-21 @ Laurel Hill

1-24 vs. W.S. Neal (H)

1-28 vs. Flomaton (S)

1-30 @ PCA

1-31 @ Jay

2-4 @ Rocky Bayou

2-6 @ Pace

2-7 @ Lighthouse

2-11 Dis. Qt. Finals (Satellite)
2-14 Dis. Semi-Finals (Paxton)

2-15 District Finals (Paxton)

Varsity Asst.:
Freshman:
Time

vs. Pace 6pm
vs Jay 6 pm
6 &7:30
4:30 & 6:45
5&7:30
4:30 & 6:45
6 & 7:30
TBA

TBA
5&7:30
TBA

TBA
6&7:30
5&7:30

6 & 7:30
5&7:30
5&7:30
5&7:30
5&6:15

6 &7:30
7:30
5&7:30
5:30 & 6:45
5:30& 7
1pm
6&7:30
5&6:15
TBA

TBA

TBA

Allen Ward

Ricky Crews




