Central Lady Jaguars 2019/20 Basketball Schedule

varsity Coach.	nuller bollutralit		
Varsity Asst.	Megan Holland		
JV Coach:	Ken Maxwell		
Date	Opponent		Time
11-14	Tip-off Classic @ Pace		TBA
11-16	Tip-off Classic @ Pace	e	TBA
11-19	vs. Milton		5:30 & 7
11-22	vs. Pace		6 & 7:30
11-25	vs. Gulf Breeze		4:30, 6 & 7:30
12-3	vs. Jay		6 & 7:15
12-5	@ Flomaton		5:30 V
12-6	@ Paxton		4 & 6
12-10	@ W.S. Neal		5:30 V
12-12	@ Laurel Hill		6 & 7:30
12-13	Cats vs. Cancer	(Paxton)	TBA
12-14	Cats vs. Cancer	(Paxton)	TBA
12-16	@ Gulf Breeze	(JV Only)	4:30
12-17	vs. Northview		4 & 6
12-19	FL/AL Shootout (Jay)	TBA
12-20	FL/AL Shootout (Jay)	TBA
1-3	vs. T.R. Miller		4:30 V
1-7	@ Baker		4 & 6
1-9	@ Jay		6 & 7:15
1-10	vs. Paxton		4 & 6
1-14	@ Northview		4 & 6
1-16	vs. Baker		4 (vs. GB) & 6
1-20	@ Gulf Breeze		4:30, 6 & 7:30
1-21	vs. Laurel Hill		6 & 7:30
1-24	vs. W.S. Neal		6 V (H)
1-27	@ Pensacola High		6 V
1-28	vs. Flomaton		6 V
1-30	@ Milton		5:30 & 7

Varsity Coach:

Hunter Bondurant

2019/20 Central Jaguars Freshman Basketball Schedule

Varsity Coach: Wesley Mathews Varsity Assistant: Allen Ward

Junior Varsity: Quentshon Wilson Freshman: Ricky Crews

Julior varsity. Quentshort vviison		rresiman maky erems	
Date	Opponent	Time	
12-2	@ Ernest Ward MS	6 pm	
12-9	@ Ernest Ward MS	6 pm	
12-12	vs. Jay	5 pm	
12-16	@ Milton (vs. Lead & MHS)	5:15 & 6:30	
1-3	vs. Jay	3:30 pm	
1-9	vs. Pace	4:30 pm	
1-17	@ Jay	3:30 pm	
1-28	@ Milton (vs. Lead & MHS)	5:15 & 6:30	
1-31	@ Jay	5 pm	
2-6	@ Pace	4:30 pm	

Central Jaguars 2019/20 Basketball Schedule

Varsity Coach:	Wes Mathews	Varsity Asst.:	Allen Ward
JV Coach:	Quentshon Wilson	Freshman:	Ricky Crews
Date	Opponent	Time	
11-18	Tip-off Classic @ Milton	vs. Pace 6pm	
11-19	Tip-off Classic @ Milton	vs Jay 6 pm	
11-26	vs. PCA	6 & 7:30	
12-5	@ Flomaton	4:30 & 6:45	
12-6	@ Paxton	5 & 7:30	
12-10	@ W.S. Neal	4:30 & 6:45	
12-12	vs. Laurel Hill	6 & 7:30	
12-13	Cats vs Cancer (Paxton)	TBA	
12-14	Cats vs Cancer (Paxton)	TBA	
12-17	vs. Northview	5 & 7:30	
12-19	FL/AL Shootout (Jay)	TBA	
12-20	FL/AL Shootout (Jay)	TBA	
1-3	vs. Jay	6 & 7:30	
1-7	@ Baker	5 & 7:30	
1-9	vs. Pace	6 & 7:30	
1-10	vs. Paxton	5 & 7:30	
1-14	@ Northview	5 & 7:30	
1-16	vs. Baker	5 & 7:30	
1-18	vs. Lighthouse	5 & 6:15	
1-21	@ Laurel Hill	6 & 7:30	
1-24	vs. W.S. Neal (H)	7:30	
1-28	vs. Flomaton (S)	5 & 7:30	
1-30	@ PCA	5:30 & 6:45	
1-31	@ Jay	5:30 & 7	
2-4	@ Rocky Bayou	1 pm	
2-6	@ Pace	6 & 7:30	
2-7	@ Lighthouse	5 & 6:15	
2-11	Dis. Qt. Finals (Satellite)	TBA	
2-14	Dis. Semi-Finals (Paxton)	TBA	
2-15	District Finals (Paxton)	TBA	